Configuration summary

Mat. no. Description Quantity Unit
Order code
50076536 MAGPHANT 1 ST

DTI200-A25A1A

010
020
030
040
050

Pipe Diameter: A2
Process Connection: 5
Cable Entry: A
Approval: 1

Accessory: A

DN 15-1000 / 1/2"-40" (plastic)
Adapter plastic pipe, 316L, NBR
Gland PG16

Non-hazardous area

Basic version



